

## **DONATE to Kopachka Folk Dancers in 2023!**

Kopachka Folk Dancers is a member of the Folk Dance Federation of California, a 501 (c)(3) tax deductible, public charity.

Tax ID #94-1225264.

## Write a check

- > Payable to: Kopachka Folk Dancers
- > Mail to: 30 Beideman St., San Francisco, CA 94115

## AND send an email: to Kopachka president@kopachkafolkdancers.com

Go to Kopachkafolkdancers.com for more information about us.

We appreciate any donations to our Club. Thank you.

Kopachka Folk Dancers Mission: The purpose of this organization/club shall be to encourage the enjoyment and promotion of international folk dancing, music, culture and related arts through cooperative efforts of all of its members.

Name	
Address	
Email	
Phone	
Amount of donation	
Designation	
Date	